
SIGNATURE® 200 Siliconized Polyester
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•	 Final color selection should be made from actual color chips.
•	 Signature® 300 are premium color and may carry a surcharge.
†	 Except Crimson Red, which contains more than 0.06 perecent lead, none of the
	 other colors shown are lead-containing paints under 13 CFR 1303. Crimson Red
	 should only be used for applications which comply with federal, state and local
	 regulations for lead-containing paint.
*	 Polar White is a straight polyester.
**	 Minimum quantities and/or extended lead times may be required. Please inquire.

Kynar 500® / Hylar 5000®

ENERGY STAR Approved Color

BRITE RED MEDIUM BRONZE SNOW WHITE SLATE GRAY

BONE WHITE**BROWNSTONE

ALMONDHARBOR BLUE CLASSIC GREEN

SOLAR WHITE**

For the most current information
available, visit our website at
www.reddotbuildings.com.

03-16/.5M

A 40-year limited paint warranty is available 
upon written request for all colors except 

for Brite Red, Copper Metallic, Silver 
Metallic and Polar White. Please 

review our sample warranty 
for complete performance 

attributes and terms and 
conditions.

COBALT BLUE

user
Typewriter
Kynar choice is an upcharge.
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12" and 18" Also Available

FIELD-SEAMED SYSTEM
12" and 18" Also Available

(Wall Panel) 

P-12 (Roof Panel) 
16” Also Available 

 LOKSEAM®

BATTENLOK®

SUPERLOK® 

CURVED BATTENLOK®

NUWALL®

 

1 
2 1 

1 
45 

3"

3"

1"

12"

18"

16"

16"

3 
4 1 

3 
8 

1 
16 

1 
16 2"

1 
16 

2"

16"
1 

16 2"

12"

1 
22 1 

2 

ILM-180-0 

ILM-180-2 (with Beads) 

ILM-240-0 

24"
1 

4 1 

1 
4 1 

1 
4 1 

18"

18"

6" 6" 6"

ILM-240-3 (with Beads)

24"

1 
4 1 

6" 6" 6" 6"

IL-240-3 (with Beads)

24” 
1 

2 1 6" 6" 6" 6"

12" 3 
4 1 

16" 3 
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CRAFTSMANTM SERIES 

ARTISAN® SERIES

QWIKLOKTM 

ARCHITECTURAL PANELS 

CLASSIC® SERIES

SHADOWRIBTM 

TRADITIONAL®

DOUBLE-LOK® 

ULTRA-DEK®

NUWALL 

FLEXLOK®

SB-12 

LB-12 

HB-12 

S-12C 

B-12C 

16.0 Fluted 

12.0 Flat 

12"

12"

12"

12” 

12” 

SB-12 

3 
8 

3 
8 

2"
2"

1"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

2"

3 
16 1 

3 
16 1 

5 
8 1 

2” 

3 
16 

1 
2 10 

12"

4" 1"

1"

4"4"

L-12 

L-12 (with Beads) 

1 
2 2 

12"

1 
2 1 

1
2 1 

12"

12"

1 
2 1 

12"

FW 120-0 

FW 120-1 (with Bead)

FW 120-2 (with Beads) 

4"4"4"

24"

3"

24"

16"

3"

SNAP-TOGETHER SYSTEM
12" and 18" Also Available

FIELD-SEAMED SYSTEM
12" and 18" Also Available

(Wall Panel) 

P-12 (Roof Panel) 
16” Also Available 

 LOKSEAM®

BATTENLOK®

SUPERLOK® 

CURVED BATTENLOK®

NUWALL®

 

1 
2 1 

1 
45 

3"

3"

1"

12"

18"

16"

16"

3 
4 1 

3 
8 

1 
16 

1 
16 2"

1 
16 

2"

16"
1 

16 2"

12"

1 
22 1 

2 

ILM-180-0 

ILM-180-2 (with Beads) 

ILM-240-0 

24"
1 

4 1 

1 
4 1 

1 
4 1 

18"

18"

6" 6" 6"

ILM-240-3 (with Beads)

24"

1 
4 1 

6" 6" 6" 6"

IL-240-3 (with Beads)

24” 
1 

2 1 6" 6" 6" 6"

12" 3 
4 1 

16" 3 
41

DESIGNER SERIES®

CRAFTSMANTM SERIES 

ARTISAN® SERIES

QWIKLOKTM 

ARCHITECTURAL PANELS 

CLASSIC® SERIES

SHADOWRIBTM 

TRADITIONAL®

DOUBLE-LOK® 

ULTRA-DEK®

NUWALL 

FLEXLOK®

SB-12 

LB-12 

HB-12 

S-12C 

B-12C 

16.0 Fluted 

12.0 Flat 

12"

12"

12"

12” 

12” 

SB-12 

3 
8 

3 
8 

2"
2"

1"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

2"

3 
16 1 

3 
16 1 

5 
8 1 

2” 

3 
16 

1 
2 10 

12"

4" 1"

1"

4"4"

L-12 

L-12 (with Beads) 

1 
2 2 

12"

1 
2 1 

1
2 1 

12"

12"

1 
2 1 

12"

FW 120-0 

FW 120-1 (with Bead)

FW 120-2 (with Beads) 

4"4"4"

24"

3"

24"

16"

3"

SNAP-TOGETHER SYSTEM
12" and 18" Also Available

FIELD-SEAMED SYSTEM
12" and 18" Also Available

(Wall Panel) 

P-12 (Roof Panel) 
16” Also Available 

 LOKSEAM®

BATTENLOK®

SUPERLOK® 

CURVED BATTENLOK®

NUWALL®

 

1 
2 1 

1 
45 

3"

3"

1"

12"

18"

16"

16"

3 
4 1 

3 
8 

1 
16 

1 
16 2"

1 
16 

2"

16"
1 

16 2"

12"

1 
22 1 

2 

ILM-180-0 

ILM-180-2 (with Beads) 

ILM-240-0 

24"
1 

4 1 

1 
4 1 

1 
4 1 

18"

18"

6" 6" 6"

ILM-240-3 (with Beads)

24"

1 
4 1 

6" 6" 6" 6"

IL-240-3 (with Beads)

24” 
1 

2 1 6" 6" 6" 6"

12" 3 
4 1 

16" 3 
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